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Girotappe 2019

MAGGIO

11 Sabato
12 Domenica
13 Lunedi
14 Martedi
15 Mercoledi
16 Giovedi
17 Venerdi
18 Sabato

19 Domenica

20 Lunedi
21 Martedi
22 Mercoledi
23 Giovedi
24 Venerdi
25 Sabato
26 Domenica
27 Lunedi
28 Martedi
29 Mercoledi
30 Giovedi
31 Venerdi

GIUGNO

1 Sabato
2 Domenica

12 tappa
22 tappa
3?2 tappa
423 tappa
52 tappa
62 tappa
72 tappa
82 tappa
92 tappa

102 tappa
112 tappa
122 tappa
132 tappa
142 tappa
152 tappa

162 tappa
172 tappa
182 tappa
192 tappa

202 tappa
212 tappa

BOLOGNA - BOLOGNA (San Luca)
BOLOGNA - FUCECCHIO

VINCI - ORBETELLO

ORBETELLO - FRASCATI

FRASCATI - TERRACINA

CASSINO - SAN GIOVANNI ROTONDO
VASTO - L'AQUILA

TORTORETO LIDO - PESARO
RICCIONE - SAN MARINO (RSM) ITT
Sangiovese Wine Stage

RAVENNA - MODENA

CARPI - NOVI LIGURE

CUNEO - PINEROLO

PINEROLO - CERESOLE REALE (Lago Serru)
SAINT-VINCENT- COURMAYEUR (Skyway Monte Bianco)
IVREA - COMO

LOVERE - PONTE DI LEGNO

COMMEZZADURA (Val di Sole) - ANTERSELVA/ANTHOLZ
VALDAORA/OLANG - SANTA MARIA DI SALA

TREVISO - SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA

FELTRE - CROCE D'AUNE-MONTE AVENA
VERONA - VERONA ITT

km

8.3
205
219
223
140
238
185
239

34.8

riposo ()
144
221
149
196
131
231
riposo ()
226
181
221
151

194
17.0

Totale km 3'554.1
media km 169.2





